Series
MaxPoint Handelsges. mbH ● Kurt-Fischer-Str. 50 ● 22926 Ahrensburg ● Germany ● Tel.: +49-4102 / 468-800 ● Fax.:+49-4102 / 468–801
info@MaxPoint.de ● www.MaxPoint.de ● WEEE-Reg.-Nr. DE88670488
TG350-U33II
 Very silent
due to 120 mm
fan
 Powerful
 Reliable due
to high-value
components
 Universally
to use
Features:
• Compliant with ATX12V Ver. 2.2 and downward versions
• Passive Power Factor Correction (PFC)
• Two independent +12V rails provide different devices
individual power thus making the system stable
• Universal motherboard compatibility due to 20+4 pin
main power as well as 4-pin +12V power connectors
• 12cm fan is an optimal cooling system and best solution
for silence
• Internal OVP (Over Voltage Protection) and SCP (Short
Circuit Protection) functions
• Switchable AC Input Voltage
• Dimensions: 140 x 86 x 150 mm
TTGG335500--UU3333IIII
Series
MaxPoint Handelsges. mbH ● Kurt-Fischer-Str. 50 ● 22926 Ahrensburg ● Germany ● Tel.: +49-4102 / 468-800 ● Fax.:+49-4102 / 468–801
info@MaxPoint.de ● www.MaxPoint.de ● WEEE-Reg.-Nr. DE88670488
VOLTAGE TABLE
Model TG350-U33II
AC Input 115 – 230 VAC / 10 – 5 A / 50 – 60 Hz
DC Output +3.3 V +5 V +12 V1 +12 V2 -12 V +5 VSB
Max Amps 18 A 25 A 14 A 16 A 0.3 A 2.5 A
Max Combined 130 W max. 228 W max. 3.6 W 12.5 W Max Combined 335 W
Total Power 350 W (Peak 400 W)
CABLE TABLE
Model  TG350-U33II
  Qty. Cable +12 V rail Cable length
Main board (20+4 P)
1 on board 12 V1  450 mm
ATX12 V (4 P)
1 on board 12 V2 450 mm
Molex (4 P)*2 + FDD (4 P)*1
1 on board 12 V1  450 + 150 + 150 mm
SATA (5 P)*2 1 on board 12 V1  450 +150 mm
SATA (5 P)*1
1 on board 12 V2  450 mm
ACCESSORIES CERTIFICATE
Item Qty.  Power Cord 1
LOGISTIC DATA
Article number 12891
Article TG350-U33II SuperRock Series
EAR registration number EAR888-62976468
Packaging unit  8 pieces per bulk packaging
Net weight per piece without power cable 1.66 kg
Net weight per piece including power cable 1.84 kg
Gross weight per bulk packaging 16.14 kg
Quantity per pallet 192 pieces
Bulk packaging per pallet 24 pieces
Net dimensions per piece (W x H x D) 150 x 86.8 x 140 mm
Gross dimensions per carton (W x H x D) 605 x 335 x 190 mm
Colour Grey
EAN-barcode 4250078130321
Custom tariff number 85044030
Country of origin PR China